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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 09/06/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Lubbock - Lakeridge Country Club Red Raider Classic - Varsity I
Sat 09/07/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Lubbock - Shadow Hills Golf Course Red Raider Classic - Varsity I
Wed 10/09/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Seminole - Gaines County Golf Course Seminole Fall JV Invitational -

Varsity II/JV
Fri 10/18/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Seminole - Gaines County Golf Course Seminole Fall Invitational -

Varsity I/II/JV
Sat 10/19/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Seminole - Gaines County Golf Course Seminole Fall Invitational -

Varsity I/II/JV
Fri 10/25/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Rockwind Community Links Golf Course South Plains Shootout @

Rockwind - Varsity I
Sat 10/26/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Rockwind Community Links Golf Course South Plains Shootout @

Rockwind - Varsity I
Fri 11/01/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Andrews County Golf Course Andrews Fall Invitational - Varsity

II
Sat 11/02/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Andrews County Golf Course Andrews Fall Invitational - Varsity

II
Thu 11/07/2024 8:00 am HS Boys Golf Andrews County Golf Course Andrews Fall JV Invitational - JV
Mon 03/31/2025 All Day HS Golf Boys Rockwind Community Links Golf Course District Tournament - All Teams
Thu 04/03/2025 All Day HS Golf Boys Rockwind Community Links Golf Course District Tournament - All Teams
Tue 05/13/2025 7:00 pm Athletic Booster Club All Sports Banquet HS Performing Arts Center Need all day for set up 


